

Date	sales in	out	notes	Total
22/11/15		0	8.99 tso host web site	-8.99
24/11/15		0	8.99 tso host web site	-17.98
29/11/15		0	100 web site development	-117.98
29/11/15		0	150 photography + film	-267.98
01/12/15	5178.64	0		4910.66
14/12/15		0	588 T-shirt samples	4322.66
04/01/16	1839.23	0		6161.89
08/01/16		0	38.97 protest banner poles	6122.92
11/01/16		0	171.24 Banner	5951.68
14/01/16		0	372 T-shirt samples	5579.68
16/01/16		0	1500 Photo shoot capaldi 1	4079.68
19/01/16		0	900 Film doc x 2	3179.68
01/02/16	3350.37	0		6530.05
02/02/16		0	79 Dropbox photo storage	6451.05
03/02/16		0	1500 Photo shoot capaldi 2	4951.05
03/02/16		0	775 Documentary	4176.05
03/02/16		0	121.73 banner	4054.32
04/02/16		0	421.87 Protest Stilt man	3632.45
04/02/16		0	160.83 Paypal Fees	3471.62
04/02/16		0	32.4 Banner 2	3439.22
06/02/16		0	40.96 Poles for Banner 2	3398.26
08/02/16		0	19 Taxi Collect Protest banners	3379.26
12/02/16		0	801.72 Documentary 2	2577.54
12/02/16		0	413.79 Protest Photography	2163.75
01/03/16	1806.23	0		3969.98
01/04/16	567.19	0		4537.17
16/04/16		0	387.66 T-shirt samples	4149.51
01/05/16	939.58	0		5089.09
01/06/16	169.16	0		5258.25
01/07/16	281.66	0		5539.91
04/07/16		0	100 protest flim DOH	5439.91
<b>04/07/16 Total money left donated to BEAT Eating Disorders charity</b>				<b>5439.91</b>